SENATE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2005 ASSEMBLY BILL 202

December 1, 2005 – Offered by Senator BROWN.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the bill, as shown by assembly substitute
2	amendment 1, as follows:
3	1. Page 3, line 2: delete "plate" and substitute " plate <u>plates</u> ".
4	2. Page 3, line 2: after "par. (f)" insert " <u>3m., 6m., 9g., 9m., 12g., 12m., 49d., 49h.</u>
5	<u>49s., and</u> ".
6	3. Page 3, line 2: delete "\$27,600" and substitute " \$27,600 <u>\$37,800</u> ".
7	4. Page 6, line 7: delete lines 7 to 20.
8	(END)